1983 Moto Guzzi SP Il
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. Headlamp

. Main lamp

. City light

. Connector

. Connector, Molex

. Connector, Molex

. Connecto, Molexr

. Ignition switch

. Voltmeter

. Tachometer

. Speedometer

. Clock

. R/H turn signal indicator
. Lights indicator

. High beam indicator

. Brake fluid warning light
. Oil pressure warning light
. Generator warning light
. Neutral indicator

. L/H turn signal indicator
. Emergency flasher switch
. R/H front turn signal
. L/H front turn signal
. R/H rear turn signal
. L/H rear turn signal
. Controls: run/stop, starter
. Controls: lights, turn

signals, horn

Horns

Front stop light swtich
Rear stop light switch
Rectifier

Alternator BOSCH G1
Regulator

Battery

Starter relay

Starter motor

Fuse block

Rear stop light
License plate light
Taillight

Connector

Flasher

Brake fluid switch
Neutral switch

Oil pressure switch
Ignition coils

Spark plugs
Distributor

Horn relay

Resister

45/40 W
4w
4-way
15-way
9-way
9-way

3W
3W

3W

1.2W
1.2W
1.2W
1.2W
1.2W
1.2W
1.2W

217W
21W
21W
21W

14V/20A 21

217W

3-way

80ohm-2W




